

**PURCHASE ORDER**  
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier : **COMPADRE GLASS SUPPLY & HARDWARE** P.O. No. : **23061540**  
 Address : Luzaraga St.Brgy.Calamunding Labo, Date : **09-04-23**  
Camarines Norte  
 Telephone No. : 440-2828 Mode of Procurement : **SHOPPING**  
 TIN : 102-704-367-000

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : **CNPH** Delivery Term : 7CD  
 Date of Delivery : 09-12-23 Payment Term : FULL

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	75	pc	Angle Bar 1½" x ¼"	840.00	63,000.00
2	7	pc	Flat Bar 2" x ½"	1,600.00	11,200.00
3	5	kg	Welding Rod 3/32	114.00	570.00
4	10	pc	Cutting Disk	45.00	450.00
5	2	pc	Cut-Off Disk	295.00	590.00
6	14	pc	Plywood ½"	800.00	11,200.00
7	154	pc	Good Lumber 2" x 2" x 10'	445.00	68,530.00
8	3	kg	Common Nail 3"	90.00	270.00
9	2	kg	Common Nail 2"	92.00	184.00
10	1	kg	Common Nail 1½"	95.00	95.00
11	1	kg	Common Nail 1"	98.00	49.00
12	2	kg	Stikwel	325.00	487.50
13	2	kg	Finishing Nail 1"	105.00	157.50
14	1	kg	Finishing Nail 1½"	103.00	103.00
15	1	kg	Finishing Nail 2"	100.00	100.00
16	8	pc	Sand Paper #240	18.00	144.00
17	10	pc	Sand Paper #210	18.00	180.00
18	18	pc	Sand Paper #120	18.00	324.00
19	15	pc	Sand Paper #60	20.00	300.00
20	3	gal	Lacquer Putty	1,100.00	3,300.00
21	10	pc	Marine Plywood 4' x 8' x ¾"	1,195.00	11,950.00
22	20	pc	Liston Wood ½" x 1" x 8'	75.00	1,500.00
23	10	pc	Drawer Lock, HD	245.00	2,450.00
24	10	pc	Cabinet Handle, Antique	95.00	950.00
25	10	pc	Concealed Hinges (Inside)	168.00	1,680.00
26	10	pc	Drawer Guide 14"	240.00	2,400.00
27	3	pc	Masking Tape 2"	115.00	345.00
28	2	set	Putty Plate	40.00	80.00
29	2	gal	Red Oxide Primer	630.00	1,260.00
30	6	gal	Acrylic Thinner	800.00	4,800.00
31	8	pc	Baby Roller	80.00	640.00
32	8	pc	Paint Brush 2"	58.00	464.00
33	1	gal	Epoxy Primer	1,350.00	1,350.00
34	1	gal	Laquer Thinner	380.00	380.00
35	2	gal	Automotive Enamel White	1,410.00	2,820.00
36	2	gal	Polituff	1,050.00	2,100.00
37	1	gal	Rust Converter	1,365.00	1,365.00
38	1	tin	Elatomeric Paint	3,500.00	3,500.00
39	4	gal	Primer Surfacer	1,200.00	4,800.00

*for Materials for Fabrication of Shelves & Tables @ CNPH, DCN*

Total amount in words:

**Two Hundred Six Thousand Sixty Eight Pesos Only**

**206,068.00**

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

**EDWIN D. VARIN**

Signature over printed name of Supplier

09-05-23

Date

Very truly yours,

**RICARTE R. PADILLA**  
Governor